Copyright © 2026, UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information provided in this document are subject to change by UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS without
prior notice.
RUTX12 | Datasheet v1.23 | 2026-02-26
RUTX12
DUAL LTE CAT 6 INDUSTRIAL CELLULAR ROUTER
Energy &
utilities
Enterprise Industrial &

Access control Flexible access control of SSH, Web interface, CLI and Telnet
TPM* Identification and authentication module, TPM 2.0 standard
*Feature availability varies by order code
Certificate Manager Certificate creation tool allows to create CA, server, client, let's encrypt, SCEP certificates
millbeck.co.uk
Copyright © 2026, UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information provided in this document are subject to change by UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS without
prior notice.
RUTX12 | Datasheet v1.23 | 2026-02-26
VPN
OpenVPN Multiple clients and a server can run simultaneously, 27 encryption methods
OpenVPN Encryption
DES-CBC 64, RC2-CBC 128, DES-EDE-CBC 128, DES-EDE3-CBC 192, DESX-CBC 192,
BF-CBC 128, RC2-40-CBC 40, CAST5-CBC 128, RC2-64-CBC 64, AES-128-CBC 128, AES-
128-CFB 128, AES-128-CFB1 128, AES-128-CFB8 128, AES-128-OFB 128, AES-128-GCM 128,
AES-192-CFB 192, AES-192-CFB1 192, AES-192-CFB8 192, AES-192-OFB 192, AES-192-CBC
192, AES-192-GCM 192, AES-256-GCM 256, AES-256-CFB 256, AES-256-CFB1 256, AES-
256-CFB8 256, AES-256-OFB 256, AES-256-CBC 256
IPsec
XFRM, IKEv1, IKEv2, with 14 encryption methods for IPsec (3DES, DES, AES128, AES192,
AES256, AES128GCM8, AES192GCM8, AES256GCM8, AES128GCM12, AES192GCM12,
AES256GCM12, AES128GCM16, AES192GCM16, AES256GCM16)